
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2020-2021 

MONTH 
EVENT/ ACTIVITY 

 
DAY/ PERIOD 

NO. OF 
SUNDAYS/ 
HOLIDAYS 

NO. OF DAYS 
FOR 

CURRICULUM 
TRANSACTION 

JULY --- 
--- 

 
04 27 

AUGUST 

Eid-Ud-Joha 01.08.2020 (Saturday) 

08 23 

Rakhi Bandhan 03.08.2020 (Monday) 
BaisheSraban 07.08.2020 (Friday) 
Janmastami 11.08.2020 (Tuesday) 

Kanyashree Day 14.08.2020 (Friday) 
Independence Day  15.08.2020 (Saturday) 

College Foundation Day 21.08.2020 (Friday) 

SEPTEMBER 
Teachers’ Day 05.09.2020 (Saturday) 

05 25 Mahalaya&Biswakarma Puja 17.09.2020 (Thursday) 
Vidyasagar's Birthday 26.09.2020 (Saturday) 

OCTOBER 

Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2020 (Friday) 

15 16 
Puja Vacation 

21.10.2020 
(Wednesday) – 

16.11.2020 (Monday) 

NOVEMBER 
Chhat Puja 

19.11.2020 (Thursday) 
& 20.11.2020 (Friday) 

22 08 
Jagadhatri Puja 23.11.2020 (Monday) 

Guru Nanak Birthday 30.11.2020 (Monday) 

DECEMBER 

Computer Literacy Day 
02.12.2020 

(Wednesday) 

05 26 
Christmas Day 25.12.2020 (Friday) 

Winter Recess 
26.12.2020 (Saturday) 

– 31.12.2020 
(Thursday) 

JANUARY 

New Year Day 01.01.2021 (Friday) 

09 22 

Swami Vivekananda Birthday 12.01.2021 (Tuesday) 
Netaji Birthday 23.01.2021 (Saturday) 

University Foundation Day 24.01.2021 (Sunday) 
Republic Day 26.01.2021 (Tuesday) 

Gurudas Banerjee's Birthday 
27.01.2021 

(Wednesday) 

FEBRUARY 

Annual Sports To be announced later 

06 22 
Saraswati Puja 

16.02.2021 (Tuesday) 
& 17.02.2021 
(Wednesday) 

Bhasha Dibosh/ Language Day 21.02.2021 (Sunday) 
Science Day 27.02.2021 (Saturday) 

MARCH 
Shivaratri 11.03.2021 (Thursday) 

06 25 
World Theatre Day 27.03.2021 (Saturday) 

Holi 29.03.2021 (Monday) 09 21 



APRIL 

Good Friday 02.04.2021 (Friday) 
Easter Saturday 03.04.2021 (Saturday) 

Birthday of Sri SriHarichand 
Thakur 

09.04.2021 (Friday) 

Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar 
14.04.2021 

(Wednesday) 
Bengali New Year’s Day 15.04.2021 (Thursday) 

Awareness program 3rd Week of April 
Earth Day 22.04.2021 (Thursday)  
Book Day 23.04.2021 (Friday) 

MAY 

May Day 01.05.2021 (Saturday) 

09 22 

Rabindra Jayanti 10.05.2021 (Monday) 

Eid-Ul-Fitr 
14.05.2021 (Friday) & 
15.05.2021 (Saturday) 

Summer Recess 
15.05.2021 (Saturday) 

– 30.06.2021 
(Wednesday) 

Najrul Jayanti 25.05.2021 (Tuesday) 

Buddha Purnima 
26.05.2021 

(Wednesday) 

JUNE 
Environment Day 05.06.2021 (Saturday) 

04 26 
Music Day 21.06.2021 (Monday) 

Total=  102 263 

Principal’s Discretion 05 --- 

 

[During Summer Recess and Winter Recess only classes shall remain suspended] 

**The College Academic Calendar has been prepared keeping in view the prevailing COVID-19 

pandemic situation. Tentative period of commencement of classes, various regular college 

programs and activities related to university examinations are not included in this calendar. It 

is subject to change as and when new restriction measures are imposed by Govt. in view of the 

pandemic situation. Noacademic calendar for this period has been issued by University of 

Calcutta till date. 


